
Transforestière 2021 - Samedi
Engreux 3.7.2021

ASUB

Antoine Comyn & Hervé LEMILLE
Indiv.
Course : E1 Coureur court
Distance : 11800m (Climbing 390m)
Time : 4:37:41 (23'32"/km)

17/42 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Willem Bakelants & Lasse TAILLIEU 2:00:36
2. Jorn Kennis & Rune DE CLERCQ 2:16:31
3. Joris Smet & Jonas JANSEN 2:41:34

1. 167 00:15:57 505m 31'35"/km
2. 169 00:22:49 00:38:46 738m 30'55"/km
3. 201 00:01:20 00:40:06 50m 26'40"/km
4. 170 00:38:05 01:18:11 687m 55'26"/km
5. 171 00:18:59 01:37:10 436m 43'32"/km
6. 180 00:10:55 01:48:05 568m 19'13"/km
7. 174 00:12:07 02:00:12 950m 12'45"/km
8. 175 00:04:04 02:04:16 259m 15'42"/km
9. 178 00:17:36 02:21:52 747m 23'34"/km

10. 177 00:06:25 02:28:17 386m 16'37"/km
11. 181 00:35:53 03:04:10 2160m 16'37"/km
12. 202 00:06:34 03:10:44 259m 25'21"/km
13. 194 00:30:16 03:41:00 1972m 15'21"/km
14. 203 00:08:38 03:49:38 563m 15'20"/km
15. 196 00:20:36 04:10:14 174m 118'23"/km
16. 197 00:07:27 04:17:41 252m 29'34"/km
17. 198 00:11:15 04:28:56 634m 17'45"/km
18. 199 00:04:46 04:33:42 198m 24'04"/km
19. 200 00:03:03 04:36:45 158m 19'18"/km
20. 999 00:00:56 04:37:41 74m 12'37"/km
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